Concept Group
SCS
SCS Concept Group
Freedom EAS
High Torque
Battery Power Tools
 Productivity

* Optional. Add B for barcode reader and W for WiFi
 Human interface machine
      • Vibration, buzzer and alarm
       • LED
       • Oled display
Freedom EAS Transducerized Tools
Improve your quality with this accurate tools
Ultimate tightening solution to manage all your assembly joints using one tool and improve
your quality and production processes. These advanced tools monitor your assembly joints
and give you access to full data traceability.
By linking to our FIM EVO or VPG+, you will have full access to a guidance solution, sequence
management and a powerful communication to your MES.
References Torque Lenght Weight Speed Type Multiplier Drive
N·m (lbf·in) mm kg (Lbs) rpm
Pistol
EAS-PHTT150S34 150 (1327) 312 1.8 (3.96) 40 1 SQ 3/4"
EAS-PHTT250S34 250 (2212) 380 3.7 (8.26) 20 2 SQ 3/4”
EAS-PHTT300S34 300 (2655) 312 1.8 (3.96) 20 1 SQ 3/4”
EAS-PHTT525S34 525 (4646) 326 2.2 (4.85) 10 1 SQ 3/4”
EAS-PHTT645S34 645 (5708) 365 3.2 (7.05) 7 1 SQ 3/4”
EAS-PHTT1250S34 1250 (11063) 365 3.2 (7.05) 4 1 SQ 3/4”
Angle head
EAS-AHTT190S34 190 (1681) 474 2.2 (4.93) 40 1 SQ 3/4"
EAS-AHTT380S34 380 (3363) 474 2.5 (5.59) 20 1 SQ 3/4”
EAS-AHTT500S34 500 (4425) 520 4.8 (10.5) 10 2 SQ 3/4”
EAS-AHTT675S34 675 (5974) 474 2.5 (5.59) 10 1 SQ 3/4”
EAS-AHTT830S34 830 (7346) 482 3.9 (8.59) 7 1 SQ 3/4”
EAS-AHTT1000S34 1000 (8850) 585 5.2 (6.61) 5 2 SQ 3/4”
EAS-AHTT1250S34 1250 (11063) 482 3.9 (8.59) 4 1 SQ 3/4”
 Freedom EAS High Torque
 WiFi tools can be linked to FIM EVO or VPG+
 Tool accessories
The tools are delivered without torque adjustment battery & Reaction bar.

 Friction torque is too low
 The tightening crosses the reference trace set by you
Tool Accessories
Battery Accessories
References Designation
EAS-PC Cover EAS-P Pistol Tools
EAS-RB28760 Standard Reaction bar type 1
EAS-RB28771 Short Reaction bar type 1
EAS-RB28773 Slide Reaction bar type 1
EAS-RB00383 Standard Reaction bar type 2
EAS-RB00451 Long Reaction bar type 2
References Designation
EASC1EU EAS Battery Charger 220-240V
EASC1US EAS Battery charger 110V
EASB1850 Li-Ion battery 18 V , 5.0 Ah
EASBC1850 Battery Cover for 1850
Reaction bar
References Reaction Bar
EAS-PHTT150S34 Type 1
EAS-PHTT250S34 Type 2